Box Score Report

Ambherst Boys Varsity Football @ Spencer / Columbus Boys Varsity Football - 9/17/2021 7:00 PM

e
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BOX SCORE
Team 1 2 3 4 T
Amherst 0 7 14 15 36
Spencer / Columbus 6 8 0 0 14

[ SCORING PLAYS
Team Quarter Time Scoring Play AMH SPE
Spencer / 1 12:00 #5 Brock Bennington runs for 13 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #5 0 6
Columbus Brock Bennington is blocked!)
Ambherst 2 12:00 #3 runs for 34 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #42 is good.) 7 6
Spencer / 2 12:00 #5 Brock Bennington runs for 19 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion 7 14
Columbus run by #5 Brock Bennington is good.)
Ambherst 3 12:00 #3 pass complete to #13 for 34 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #42 14 14

is good.)

Ambherst 3 12:00 #11 runs for 37 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #42 is good.) 21 14
Ambherst 4 12:00 #11 runs for 18 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #42 is no good.) 27 14
Ambherst 4 12:00 Points adjustment 28 14
Ambherst 4 12:00 Points adjustment 36 14




TEAM STAT COMPARISON

Total Offense
Number of Plays
Yards per Play
Passing
Completions - Attempts
Yards per Pass
Touchdowns - Interceptions
Rushing
Rushing Attempts
Yards per Rush
Receiving
Receiving Completions
Yards per Catch
Penalties - Yards
Turnovers
Fumbles - Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Punting Attempts - Average Distance
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Time of Possession
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties

Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Amherst
280

38

7.4

69
10-15

6.9

211
23
9.2
69
10

6.9

00:00:00

11

0

5/8 (62.5%)

Spencer / Columbus
175
47

3.7

171
42

41

00:48:00

4/10 (40.0%)




&

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

0/1 (0.0%)

2/4 (50.0%)

-

PASSING - AMHERST

-

PASSING - SPENCER / COLUMBUS

Name Cmp Att Yds D Int Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int
3 10 15 69 1 0 10 Cole 1 5 4 0 2
- Timmler

RUSHING - AMHERST RUSHING - SPENCER / COLUMBUS

Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD

11 15 154 10.3 2 5 Brock 21 64 3.0 2
Bennington

3 8 57 7.1 1

- 78 Cole 1 50 50.0 0

Hanson
4 Xane 7 36 5.1 0
Adler
10 Cole 4 11 2.8 0
Timmler
45 Will 9 10 1.1 0
Gorst

RECEIVING - AMHERST RECEIVING - SPENCER / COLUMBUS

Name Rec Yds Avg TD Name Rec Yds Avg D

15 3 35 11.7 0 4 Xane 1 4 4.0 0
Adler

13 3 34 11.3 1
5 Brock 0 0 0.0 0

8 1 0 0.0 0 Bennington

12 1 0 0.0 0

10 2 0 0.0 0

11 0 0 0.0 0

(&




DEFENSE - AMHERST

DEFENSE - SPENCER / COLUMBUS

Name Tkl Solo Ast  Sack TFL  Int
10 19.0 19 0 1.0 3.0 0
45 7.0 7 0 0.0 0.0 0
42 6.0 6 0 0.0 0.0 0
99 4.0 4 0 0.0 0.0 0
12 3.0 3 0 0.0 0.0 0
17 2.0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0
11 2.0 2 0 0.0 0.0 2
31 2.0 2 0 0.0 0.0 0
8 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0
15 1.0 1 0 0.0 0.0 0
KICKING - AMHERST

Name FG FGA XP Pts
42 0 0 3 3

.

Name

54 Carson
Schmidt

10 Cole
Timmler

75 Noah
Schultz

45 Will
Gorst

4 Xane
Adler

78 Cole
Hanson

2 Isaac
Mauritz

48 Nathan
Rucker

23 Kyle
Nieman

57 Carson
Kilty

58 Gage
Young

71 Jake
McGiveron

82 River
Griepentrog

15 Landon
Behselich

5 Brock
Bennington

Tkl

6.0

4.5

4.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

Solo  Ast
6 0
4 1
4 0
3 0
3 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 1

Sack

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TFL

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Int




KICKING - SPENCER / COLUMBUS

Name FG FGA XP Pts
5 Brock 0 0 0 0
Bennington
&
{ PUNTING - AMHERST PUNTING - SPENCER / COLUMBUS
{ Name Num Yds Avg 120 Name Num Yds Avg 120

5 Brock 1 0 0.0 0
Bennington

PUNT RETURNS - AMHERST PUNT RETURNS - SPENCER / COLUMBUS

Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD

3 1 0 0.0 0

KICKOFF RETURNS - AMHERST KICKOFF RETURNS - SPENCER / COLUMBUS

Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg D

42 1 0 0.0 0 4 Xane 2 2 1.0 0
Adler

3 1 0 0.0 0
5 Brock 2 0 0.0 0

99 1 0 0.0 0 Bennington
45 Will 1 0 0.0 0
Gorst
48 Nathan 1 0 0.0 0

&

Rucker




