Box Score Report

BOX SCORE					
Team	1	2	3	4	Т
Amherst	0	7	14	15	36
Spencer / Columbus	6	8	0	0	14

SCORING PLAY	SCORING PLAYS						
Team	Quarter	Time	Scoring Play	АМН	SPE		
Spencer / Columbus	1	12:00	#5 Brock Bennington runs for 13 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #5 Brock Bennington is blocked!)	0	6		
Amherst	2	12:00	#3 runs for 34 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #42 is good.)	7	6		
Spencer / Columbus	2	12:00	#5 Brock Bennington runs for 19 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion run by #5 Brock Bennington is good.)	7	14		
Amherst	3	12:00	#3 pass complete to #13 for 34 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #42 is good.)	14	14		
Amherst	3	12:00	#11 runs for 37 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #42 is good.)	21	14		
Amherst	4	12:00	#11 runs for 18 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #42 is no good.)	27	14		
Amherst	4	12:00	Points adjustment	28	14		
Amherst	4	12:00	Points adjustment	36	14		

EAM STAT COMPARISON		
	Amherst	Spencer / Columbus
otal Offense	280	175
Number of Plays	38	47
Yards per Play	7.4	3.7
assing	69	4
Completions - Attempts	10 - 15	1 - 5
Yards per Pass	6.9	4.0
Touchdowns - Interceptions	1 - 0	0 - 2
shing	211	171
Rushing Attempts	23	42
Yards per Rush	9.2	4.1
eceiving	69	4
Receiving Completions	10	1
Yards per Catch	6.9	4.0
nalties - Yards	0 - 0	1 - 5
rnovers	1	3
Fumbles - Lost	1 - 1	1 - 1
Interceptions Thrown	0	2
nting Attempts - Average Distance	0 - 0.0	1 - 0.0
efensive Sacks - Yards	1 - 0	1 - 0
me of Possession	00:00:00	00:48:00
owns		
First Downs	11	9
First Downs - Rushing	9	9
First Downs - Passing	2	0
First Downs - Penalties	0	0
Third Down Conversions/Attempts	5/8 (62.5%)	4/10 (40.0%)

PASSING - AMHERST						
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int	
3	10	15	69	1	0	

PASSING - SPENCER / COLUMBUS						
Name	Стр	Att	Yds	TD	Int	
10 Cole Timmler	1	5	4	0	2	

RUSHING - AMHERST						
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD		
11	15	154	10.3	2		
3	8	57	7.1	1		

RUSHING - SPENCER / COLUMBUS						
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD		
5 Brock Bennington	21	64	3.0	2		
78 Cole Hanson	1	50	50.0	0		
4 Xane Adler	7	36	5.1	0		
10 Cole Timmler	4	11	2.8	0		
45 Will Gorst	9	10	1.1	0		

RECEIVING - AMHERST						
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD		
15	3	35	11.7	0		
13	3	34	11.3	1		
8	1	0	0.0	0		
12	1	0	0.0	0		
10	2	0	0.0	0		
11	0	0	0.0	0		

RECEIVING - SPENCER / COLUMBUS						
Name	Rec	Yds	Avg	TD		
4 Xane Adler	1	4	4.0	0		
5 Brock Bennington	0	0	0.0	0		

DEFENSE - AMHERST							
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int	
10	19.0	19	0	1.0	3.0	0	
45	7.0	7	0	0.0	0.0	0	
42	6.0	6	0	0.0	0.0	0	
99	4.0	4	0	0.0	0.0	0	
12	3.0	3	0	0.0	0.0	0	
17	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0	
11	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	2	
31	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0	
8	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0	
15	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0	

DEFENSE - SPENCER / COLUMBUS						
Name	Tkl	Solo	Ast	Sack	TFL	Int
54 Carson Schmidt	6.0	6	0	0.0	0.0	0
10 Cole Timmler	4.5	4	1	0.0	0.0	0
75 Noah Schultz	4.0	4	0	0.0	0.0	0
45 Will Gorst	3.0	3	0	0.0	0.0	0
4 Xane Adler	3.0	3	0	0.0	0.0	0
78 Cole Hanson	2.0	2	0	1.0	0.0	0
2 Isaac Mauritz	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
48 Nathan Rucker	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
23 Kyle Nieman	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
57 Carson Kilty	2.0	2	0	0.0	0.0	0
58 Gage Young	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
71 Jake McGiveron	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
82 River Griepentrog	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
15 Landon Behselich	1.0	1	0	0.0	0.0	0
5 Brock Bennington	0.5	0	1	0.0	0.0	0

KICKING - AMHERST						
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts		
42	0	0	3	3		

KICKING - SPENCER / COLUMBUS					
Name	FG	FGA	XP	Pts	
5 Brock Bennington	0	0	0	0	

PUNTING - AMHERST				
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120

PUNTING - SPENCER / COLUMBUS					
Name	Num	Yds	Avg	120	
5 Brock Bennington	1	0	0.0	0	

PUNT RETURNS - AMHERST				
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD
3	1	0	0.0	0

PUNT RETURNS - SPENCER / COLUMBUS					
Name	Name Att Yds Avg TD				

KICKOFF RETURNS - AMHERST				
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD
42	1	0	0.0	0
3	1	0	0.0	0
99	1	0	0.0	0

KICKOFF RETURNS - SPENCER / COLUMBUS				
Name	Att	Yds	Avg	TD
4 Xane Adler	2	2	1.0	0
5 Brock Bennington	2	0	0.0	0
45 Will Gorst	1	0	0.0	0
48 Nathan Rucker	1	0	0.0	0